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2018 Teaching Days Chart 

Summer School 2018 (Semester code: 1180) 

S+ week Teaching 
week 

Week beginning Teaching week Special dates 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri 

1 1 1 January    1 1 Thursday 4 January – Summer School begins 

2 2 8 January 2 2 2 2 2  

3 3 15 January 3 3 3 3 3  

4 4 22 January 4 4 4 4 4  

5 5 29 January  5 5 5 5 Monday 29 January – Auckland Anniversary Day  

6 6 5 February 6  6 6 6 Tuesday 6 February – Waitangi Day  
Friday 9 February – Summer School lectures end 

Summer School study break: Saturday 10 February 
Summer School examinations: Monday 12 – Wednesday 14 February 

S+ week Teaching 
week 

Week beginning Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Special dates 

7  12 February Exams Exams Exams     Wednesday 14 February – Summer School ends 

8  19 February       

Total number of teaching days available in Summer School: 25 

Semester One 2018 (Semester code: 1183) 

S+ week Teaching 
week 

Week beginning Teaching week Special dates 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri 

9 1 26 February 1 1 1 1 1 Monday 26 February – Semester One begins 

10 2 5 March 2 2 2 2 2  

11 3 12 March 3 3 3 3 3  

12 4 19 March 4 4 4 4 4  

13 5 26 March 5 5 5 5  Friday 30 March – Good Friday 

14  2 April      Monday 2 April – Easter Monday 
Tuesday 3 April – University Holiday  

15  9 April      Monday 2 – Saturday 14 April: Mid-semester break 

16 6 16 April 6 6 6 6 6  

17 7 23 April 7 7  7 7 Wednesday 25 April – ANZAC Day 

18 8 30 April 8 8 8 8 8  

19 9 7 May 9 9 9 9 9 Monday 7, Wednesday 9, Friday 11 May – Graduation 

20 10 14 May 10 10 10 10 10  

21 11 21 May 11 11 11 11 11  

22 12 28 May 12 12 12 12 12 Friday 1 June – Semester One lectures end  

Semester One study break: Saturday 2 – Wednesday 6 June 
Semester One examinations: Thursday 7 June – Monday 25 June 

S+ week Teaching 
week 

Week beginning Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Special dates 

23  4 June    Exams Exams Exams Monday 4 June – Queen's Birthday 
 
 
 
Note: Examinations are scheduled Monday – Saturday 

24  11 June Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams 

25  18 June Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams 

Total number of teaching days available in Semester One: 58 

Note: The Syllabus Plus (S+) year begins on the Monday of the week that the New Year begins 
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2018 Teaching Days Chart 

Inter-semester break 

S+ week Teaching 
week 

Week beginning Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Special dates 

26  25 June Exams      Monday 25 June – Semester One ends 
Tuesday  26 June – Saturday 14 July: Inter-
semester break 

Note: Examinations are scheduled Monday – Saturday 

27  2 July       

28  9 July       

Semester Two 2018 (Semester code: 1185) 

S+ week Teaching 
week 

Week beginning Teaching week Special dates 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri 

29 1 16 July 1 1 1 1 1 Monday 16 July – Semester Two begins 

30 2 23 July 2 2 2 2 2  

31 3 30 July 3 3 3 3 3  

32 4 6 August 4 4 4 4 4  

33 5 13 August 5 5 5 5 5  

34 6 20 August 6 6 6 6 6  

35  27 August      Monday 27 August – Saturday 8 September: Mid-semester 
break 

36  3 September      

37 7 10 September 7 7 7 7 7  

38 8 17 September 8 8 8 8 8  

39 9 24 September 9 9 9 9 9 Tuesday 25 September – Graduation 

40 10 1 October 10 10 10 10 10  

41 11 8 October 11 11 11 11 11  

42 12 15 October 12 12 12 12 12 Friday 19 October – Semester Two lectures end 

Semester Two study break: Saturday 20 – Wednesday 24 October 
Semester Two examinations: Thursday 25 October – Monday 12 November  

S+ week Teaching 
week 

Week beginning Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Special dates 

43  22 October    Exams Exams Exams Monday 22 October – Labour Day 
Monday 12 November – Semester Two ends 
 
 
 
Note: Examinations are scheduled Monday – Saturday 

44  29 October Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams 

45  5 November Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams Exams 

46  12 November Exams      

Total number of teaching days available in Semester Two: 60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: The Syllabus Plus (S+) year begins on the Monday of the week that the New Year begins 


